

Dorado Stars Swim Club

12087 Bramalea Road, Caledon, ON, L6C 2P7

© 905-846-6213

□ carmdesja@hotmail.com

COMPETITIVE FEE STRUCTURE 2024/25

PLEASE NOTE: ALL TRANSACTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO A 4% SURCHARGE

	Senior Performance	Youth Senior	Junior 1	Junior 2	Junior 2 Intro	Star Academy	Shooting Stars	
Registration Fees (Non-Refundable)								
Administration Fee Swim Ontario Membership Fee	\$65.00 \$185.00 \$520.00	\$65.00 \$185.00 \$520.00	\$65.00 \$185.00 \$520.00	\$65.00 \$185.00 \$520.00	\$65.00 \$185.00 \$520.00	\$65.00 \$185.00 \$150.00	\$65.00 \$155.00	
Training Fees								
1 st Swimmer 2 nd + Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees)	\$3,354.45 \$3,019.01	\$3,291.75 \$2,962.58	\$2,824.50 \$2,542.05	\$2,392.95 \$2,153.66	\$2,073.75 \$1,866.38	\$1,533.00 \$1,379.70	\$357.00** \$321.60**	
Total DSSC Fees								
Registration + Training – 1 st Swimmer Registration + Training – 2 nd +Swimmer	\$4,124.45 \$3,269.01	\$4,061.75 \$3,212.58	\$3,594.50 \$2,792.05	\$3,162.95 \$2,403.66	\$2,843.75 \$2,116.38	\$1,933.00 \$1,629.70	\$577.00** \$541.60**	
Training Fees Full Payment Option (5% Discount, E-transfer only)								
1 st Swimmer Only 2 nd + Swimmer	\$3,186.73 \$3,019.01	\$3,127.16 \$2,962.58	\$2,683.28 \$2,542.05	\$2,273.30 \$2,153.66	\$1,970.06 \$1,866.38	\$1,456.35 \$1,379.70	\$678.30* \$321.60*	
Monthly Training Fee Payment Option (10 Months from Sept – June)								
1st Swimmer – Total Fees	\$335.45	\$329.18	\$282.45	\$239.30	\$207.38	\$153.30	\$71.40**	
2 nd Swimmer – Total Fees	\$301.90	\$296.26	\$254.21	\$215.37	\$186.64	\$137.97	\$64.26**	



Dorado Stars Swim Club

12087 Bramalea Road, Caledon, ON, L6C 2P7

© 905-846-6213

© carmdesja@hotmail.com

RECREATIONAL FEE STRUCTURE 2024/25

Cross Training			
Registration Fees (Non-Refundable) Administration Fee \$65.00 \$65.00 Swim Ontario \$185.00 \$185.00 Training Fees 1st Swimmer \$1,533.00 \$1,533.00 2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training - 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training - 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September - June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30			Masters
Administration Fee \$65.00 \$65.00 Swim Ontario \$185.00 \$185.00 Training Fees 1st Swimmer \$1,533.00 \$1,533.00 2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training - 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training - 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September - June) \$153.30 \$153.30		Training	
Swim Ontario \$185.00 \$185.00 Training Fees 1st Swimmer \$1,533.00 \$1,533.00 2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training - 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training - 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September - June) \$153.30 \$153.30	Registration Fees (Non-Refundable)		
Training Fees 1st Swimmer \$1,533.00 \$1,533.00 2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	Administration Fee	\$65.00	\$65.00
1st Swimmer \$1,533.00 \$1,533.00 2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) \$153.30 \$153.30	Swim Ontario	\$185.00	\$185.00
1st Swimmer \$1,533.00 \$1,533.00 2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) \$153.30 \$153.30			
2nd+ Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Total Annual Fees Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	Training Fees		
Total Annual Fees Registration + Training - 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 \$1,629.70 \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 \$1,379.00 \$1,3	1 st Swimmer	\$1,533.00	\$1,533.00
Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	2 ^{nd+} Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees)	\$1,379.00	\$1,379.00
Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30			
Registration + Training – 1st Swimmer \$1,783.00 \$1,783.00 Registration + Training – 2nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30			
Registration + Training – 2 nd + Swimmer \$1,629.70 \$1,629.70 Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2 nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) \$153.30 \$153.30			
Training Fees Full Payment Option (5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	Registration + Training – 1 st Swimmer	\$1,783.00	\$1,783.00
(5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	Registration + Training – 2 ^{nd +} Swimmer	\$1,629.70	\$1,629.70
(5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30			
(5 % Discount, E-transfer only) 1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30			
1st Swimmer \$1,456.35 \$1,456.35 2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	Training Fees Full Payment Option		
2nd + Swimmer \$1,379.00 \$1,379.00 Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) \$153.30 \$153.30	(5 % Discount, E-transfer only)		
Monthly Payment Option (10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	1 st Swimmer	\$1,456.35	\$1,456.35
(10 months September – June) 1st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	2 nd + Swimmer	\$1,379.00	\$1,379.00
1 st Swimmer \$153.30 \$153.30	Monthly Payment Option		
	(10 months September – June)		
2 nd Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees) \$137.97 \$137.97	1 st Swimmer	\$153.30	\$153.30
	2 nd Swimmer (10% deducted from training fees)	\$137.97	\$137.97

PLEASE NOTE:

- * The 'Membership Fee' will be charged once per family
- * In the case of different 'Membership Fees', the higher amount will be charged.
- * For your registration to be complete, the following fees must be paid:
 - -'Registration Fees'
 - -'Training Fees' (paid in full or monthly)
- * Meet fees will be charged based on participation and charged via Team Unify on a per meet basis. These fees will be subject to the 4% surcharge.